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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 22 Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
27.5.2018. - 9:45 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 31.91 VOZEL, Tjaša SLO Banja Luka 30.5.2015.
Rekordi BL Open W1 32.65 SEBESTYÉN, Dalma HUN Banja Luka 5.5.2012.
Rekordi BL Open W2 34.86 TADIĆ, Tina BIH Banja Luka 12.6.2016.
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. MEDIĆ, Mila 00 Vojvodina 33.08 707
2. VOZEL, Tjaša 94 KPD Zvezda Kranj 33.18+0,72 701
3. TADIĆ, Tina 03 Sharks, SA 33.94+0,71 655
4. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 34.07+0,79 647
5. RUSSELL, Shannon 02 Dolphins Swim Team 34.31+0,67 634
6. BOGDANOVIC, Jovana 92 Sparta 34.33+0,78 633
7. ERJAVEC, Nuša 98 PK Velenje 34.56+0,72 620
8. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 35.39+0,73 578
9. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.06+0,77 546

10. LOGAR, Tamara 02 PK Velenje 36.44+0,80 529
11. CRIVELLI, Michelle 03 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 36.93+0,71 508
12. HODGE, Ashley 04 Dolphins Swim Team 37.27+0,62 494
13. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.41+0,83 489
14. KEŠELJ, Dajana 00 Mladost, BL 38.39+0,69 452

OVČAR, Lara 03 PK Velenje 38.39+0,80 452
16. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Nis 2005 38.70+0,83 442
17. REPINA, Taja 03 PK Kranj 39.05+0,79 430
18. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 39.06+0,76 429
19. RIHTER, Veronika 02 PK Koper 39.41+0,80 418
20. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 39.61+0,91 412
21. MIKLAVČIČ, Anastazija 06 PK Koper 40.50+0,91 385
22. SRDIĆ, Ana 00 Olymp, BL 40.79+0,88 377
23. ZEKANOVIĆ, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 41.78+0,71 351
24. HRNIĆ, Lara 00 Olymp, BL 42.22+0,77 340
25. PAJEK STARMAN, Aurora 06 PK Koper 43.63+0,82 308
26. VARGA, Zofia 07 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 44.81 284
27. NARDIN, Mia 03 PK Koper 45.26+0,94 276
28. VUKOVOJAC, Mia 06 22. April, BL 46.23+0,87 259
29. BUDIŠA, Julija 04 Olymp, BL 47.26+0,81 242
30. GUDURAŠ, Tea 06 Aqua Star, BL 48.09+0,93 230
31. PANGERC, Gaia 04 PK Koper 49.84+1,02 206
32. TAVČAR, Lena 07 Mornar 51.85+0,76 183
33. MUT, Jana 09 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 52.03 181
34. TEPAVAC, Una 08 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 52.19+0,76 180
35. ŠEVARIKA, Vanja 07 Mladost, BL 52.40+0,83 178
36. TOJAGIĆ, Anja 06 Olymp, BL 52.97+0,83 172
37. MUDRIĆ, Ana 08 Mladost, BL 54.81+1,12 155
38. RAĐAN, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 55.13+0,91 152
39. TEPIĆ, Anastasija 07 Olymp, BL 57.56 134

DSQ JOKANOVIĆ, Adriana 08 Olymp, BL 1:05.71
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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 22, Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

DSQ RAĐAN, Ana 10 Olymp, BL 1:06.83

W 1

1. TADIĆ, Tina 03 Sharks, SA 33.94+0,71 655
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 34.07+0,79 647
3. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 35.39+0,73 578
4. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.06+0,77 546
5. CRIVELLI, Michelle 03 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 36.93+0,71 508
6. HODGE, Ashley 04 Dolphins Swim Team 37.27+0,62 494
7. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.41+0,83 489
8. OVČAR, Lara 03 PK Velenje 38.39+0,80 452
9. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Nis 2005 38.70+0,83 442

10. REPINA, Taja 03 PK Kranj 39.05+0,79 430
11. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 39.61+0,91 412
12. NARDIN, Mia 03 PK Koper 45.26+0,94 276
13. BUDIŠA, Julija 04 Olymp, BL 47.26+0,81 242
14. PANGERC, Gaia 04 PK Koper 49.84+1,02 206

W 2

1. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 39.06+0,76 429
2. MIKLAVČIČ, Anastazija 06 PK Koper 40.50+0,91 385
3. ZEKANOVIĆ, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 41.78+0,71 351
4. PAJEK STARMAN, Aurora 06 PK Koper 43.63+0,82 308
5. VUKOVOJAC, Mia 06 22. April, BL 46.23+0,87 259
6. GUDURAŠ, Tea 06 Aqua Star, BL 48.09+0,93 230
7. TOJAGIĆ, Anja 06 Olymp, BL 52.97+0,83 172

W 3

1. VARGA, Zofia 07 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 44.81 284
2. TAVČAR, Lena 07 Mornar 51.85+0,76 183
3. MUT, Jana 09 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 52.03 181
4. TEPAVAC, Una 08 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 52.19+0,76 180
5. ŠEVARIKA, Vanja 07 Mladost, BL 52.40+0,83 178
6. MUDRIĆ, Ana 08 Mladost, BL 54.81+1,12 155
7. RAĐAN, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 55.13+0,91 152
8. TEPIĆ, Anastasija 07 Olymp, BL 57.56 134

DSQ JOKANOVIĆ, Adriana 08 Olymp, BL 1:05.71
DSQ RAĐAN, Ana 10 Olymp, BL 1:06.83
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